
WinnersToLosers
2009 Results

Profits achieved laying at starting price using our recommended progressive staking plan as
detailed in the e-manual. Stakes set at 14% liability of a £5k starting bank.
Commission at 5% deducted from all winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2009 COUNCELLOR £116.66 Won 7.00 -£699.96 £4,300.04
02/01/2009 ADMIRAL BOND £93.33 Lost 8.50 £88.66 £4,388.70
02/01/2009 JANUARY £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £4,499.53
03/01/2009 MILLVILLE £175.00 Lost 5.00 £166.25 £4,665.78
03/01/2009 GRAND CAIMAN £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £4,813.55
06/01/2009 CAME BACK £116.66 Lost 7.00 £110.83 £4,924.38
07/01/2009 MARMOOQ £127.27 Lost 6.50 £120.91 £5,045.29
07/01/2009 CLEAR REEF £155.55 Lost 5.50 £147.77 £5,193.06
09/01/2009 ROYAL CHOIR £60.58 Lost 13.00 £57.55 £5,250.61
10/01/2009 MUJAMEAD £73.50 Lost 11.00 £69.83 £5,320.44
13/01/2009 MILLFIELD £74.48 Lost 11.00 £70.76 £5,391.20
14/01/2009 LOYAL ROYAL £150.95 Lost 6.00 £143.40 £5,534.60
14/01/2009 NORCROFT £94.34 Lost 9.00 £89.62 £5,624.22
14/01/2009 NAMU £53.91 Lost 15.00 £51.21 £5,675.43
14/01/2009 BALATA £188.69 Lost 5.00 £179.26 £5,854.69
15/01/2009 QUICK OFF THE MARK £117.09 Lost 8.00 £111.24 £5,965.93
16/01/2009 UPSTAIRS £278.41 Lost 4.00 £264.49 £6,230.42
16/01/2009 CHALICE WELCOME £104.40 Won 9.00 -£835.20 £5,395.22
16/01/2009 FORMIDABLE GUEST £98.26 Lost 9.50 £93.35 £5,488.57
18/01/2009 SAFIN £87.22 Lost 11.00 £82.86 £5,571.43
20/01/2009 MAMBO SUN £193.83 Lost 5.50 £184.14 £5,755.57
20/01/2009 IL GRANDE ARDONE £158.59 Lost 6.50 £150.66 £5,906.23
21/01/2009 HOLLOW JO £102.61 Lost 9.50 £97.48 £6,003.71
22/01/2009 PAB SPECIAL £218.06 Lost 5.00 £207.16 £6,210.87
22/01/2009 WHAT KATIE DID £79.29 Lost 12.00 £75.33 £6,286.20
22/01/2009 RUWAIN £134.19 Lost 7.50 £127.48 £6,413.68
23/01/2009 WHISKEY CREEK £326.51 Won 3.75 -£897.90 £5,515.78
24/01/2009 BILLY RED £163.25 Lost 6.50 £155.09 £5,670.87
26/01/2009 SMIRFYS SYSTEMS £119.72 Lost 8.50 £113.73 £5,784.60
29/01/2009 EL DIEGO £224.47 Lost 5.00 £213.25 £5,997.85
29/01/2009 CALMDOWNMATE £326.51 Lost 3.75 £310.18 £6,308.03
29/01/2009 HEAD TO HEAD £224.47 Lost 5.00 £213.25 £6,521.28
30/01/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £202.88 Lost 5.50 £192.74 £6,714.02
31/01/2009 MILLIE'S ROCK £268.56 Lost 4.50 £255.13 £6,969.15
03/02/2009 REALT NA MARA £216.81 Lost 5.50 £205.97 £7,175.12
04/02/2009 MAJEHAR £83.70 Lost 13.00 £79.52 £7,254.64
05/02/2009 ONEMOREANDSTAY £145.09 Lost 8.00 £137.84 £7,392.48
06/02/2009 AMERICAN SPIN £517.47 Lost 3.00 £491.60 £7,884.08
08/02/2009 LAST SOVEREIGN £183.96 Won 7.00 -£1,103.76 £6,780.32
08/02/2009 MUKTASB £91.98 Lost 13.00 £87.38 £6,867.70
09/02/2009 HILBRE COURT £147.16 Lost 8.50 £139.80 £7,007.50
11/02/2009 MOCHA JAVA £275.94 Lost 5.00 £262.14 £7,269.64
11/02/2009 KIPCHAK £220.75 Won 6.00 -£1,103.75 £6,165.89
12/02/2009 GENERAL TUFTO £220.75 Won 6.00 -£1,103.75 £5,062.14
13/02/2009 THE GEESTER £220.75 Lost 6.00 £209.71 £5,271.85
13/02/2009 CAPRICORN RUN £183.96 Lost 7.00 £174.76 £5,446.61
14/02/2009 RISQUE HEIGHTS £220.75 Lost 6.00 £209.71 £5,656.32
14/02/2009 KING OF LEGEND £245.28 Lost 5.50 £233.02 £5,889.34
14/02/2009 IMPERIAL HARRY £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £6,039.14
17/02/2009 NAWAAFF £200.68 Lost 6.50 £190.65 £6,229.79
17/02/2009 NIGHTJAR £147.16 Lost 8.50 £139.80 £6,369.59
18/02/2009 TOWY VALLEY £147.16 Lost 8.50 £139.80 £6,509.39
20/02/2009 KIPCHAK £220.75 Lost 6.00 £209.71 £6,719.10
20/02/2009 BRIGHT SPARKY £91.98 Lost 13.00 £87.38 £6,806.48
23/02/2009 PERLACHY £183.96 Won 7.00 -£1,103.76 £5,702.72
24/02/2009 SIR LIAM £275.94 Lost 5.00 £262.14 £5,964.86



25/02/2009 ALL YOU NEED £331.46 Lost 4.33 £314.89 £6,279.75
26/02/2009 GALLANTRY £55.18 Won 21.00 -£1,103.60 £5,176.15
27/02/2009 WELSH OPERA £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £5,325.95
01/03/2009 WABBRAAN £68.98 Lost 17.00 £65.53 £5,391.48
03/03/2009 EXIT SMILING £78.84 Lost 15.00 £74.90 £5,466.38
04/03/2009 SHARPS GOLD £68.98 Lost 17.00 £65.53 £5,531.91
05/03/2009 DREAM OF FORTUNE £110.37 Lost 11.00 £104.85 £5,636.76
06/03/2009 AL MUHEER £220.75 Won 6.00 -£1,103.75 £4,533.01
06/03/2009 TOUS LES DEUX £137.97 Lost 9.00 £131.07 £4,664.08
11/03/2009 KING OLAV £78.84 Lost 15.00 £74.90 £4,738.98
11/03/2009 FUN IN THE SUN £200.68 Lost 6.50 £190.65 £4,929.63
13/03/2009 BAVARICA £169.81 Lost 7.50 £161.32 £5,090.95
13/03/2009 TEEN AGER £200.68 Lost 6.50 £190.65 £5,281.60
13/03/2009 RAVI RIVER £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £5,431.40
20/03/2009 ADMIRALS WAY £315.36 Lost 4.50 £299.59 £5,730.99
20/03/2009 MEIKLE BARFIL £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £5,880.79
20/03/2009 ERGO £78.84 Won 15.00 -£1,103.76 £4,777.03
21/03/2009 NEW STAR £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £4,926.83
21/03/2009 WAR OF THE ROSES £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £5,076.63
21/03/2009 THEBES £122.64 Lost 10.00 £116.51 £5,193.14
25/03/2009 ESEEJ £122.64 Lost 10.00 £116.51 £5,309.65
27/03/2009 ARGENTINE £91.98 Lost 13.00 £87.38 £5,397.03
27/03/2009 VERY WELL RED £183.96 Lost 7.00 £174.76 £5,571.79
28/03/2009 EXPRESSO STAR £331.46 Won 4.33 -£1,103.76 £4,468.03
30/03/2009 COLOUR OF MONEY £587.11 Lost 2.88 £557.75 £5,025.78
01/04/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £331.46 Lost 4.33 £314.89 £5,340.67
02/04/2009 STAR CHOICE £220.75 Lost 6.00 £209.71 £5,550.38
02/04/2009 SHANAFARAHAN £245.28 Won 5.50 -£1,103.76 £4,446.62
04/04/2009 CEREMONIAL JADE £137.97 Lost 9.00 £131.07 £4,577.69
04/04/2009 KINGS TOPIC £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £4,727.49
06/04/2009 THORNY MANDATE £315.36 Lost 4.50 £299.59 £5,027.08
06/04/2009 GOLD EXPRESS £137.97 Lost 9.00 £131.07 £5,158.15
07/04/2009 QUINCE £220.75 Lost 6.00 £209.71 £5,367.86
11/04/2009 ROYAL DIGNITARY £91.98 Lost 13.00 £87.38 £5,455.24
12/04/2009 JACONET £200.68 Won 6.50 -£1,103.74 £4,351.50
15/04/2009 OBE GOLD £78.84 Lost 15.00 £74.90 £4,426.40
15/04/2009 CAPE OF STORMS £169.81 Lost 7.50 £161.32 £4,587.72
15/04/2009 ROSE ROW £91.98 Lost 13.00 £87.38 £4,675.10
16/04/2009 PICKERING £137.97 Lost 9.00 £131.07 £4,806.17
16/04/2009 COLORUS £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £4,955.97
16/04/2009 SIR NOD £183.96 Lost 7.00 £174.76 £5,130.73
16/04/2009 DOUBLE CARPET £110.37 Lost 11.00 £104.85 £5,235.58
17/04/2009 CHEVETON £169.81 Lost 7.50 £161.32 £5,396.90
18/04/2009 BOLLIN GRETA £367.92 Lost 4.00 £349.52 £5,746.42
18/04/2009 MOVES GOODENOUGH £91.98 Lost 13.00 £87.38 £5,833.80
18/04/2009 TODBER £110.37 Lost 11.00 £104.85 £5,938.65
18/04/2009 SPRING GODDESS £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £6,088.45
18/04/2009 LA ROSA NOSTRA £441.50 Lost 3.50 £419.43 £6,507.88
21/04/2009 STREET DEVIL £91.98 Lost 13.00 £87.38 £6,595.26
21/04/2009 MAGICAL SPEEDFIT £147.16 Lost 8.50 £139.80 £6,735.06
22/04/2009 DARCY'S PRIDE £110.37 Lost 11.00 £104.85 £6,839.91
23/04/2009 ROSSINI'S DANCER £157.68 Lost 8.00 £149.80 £6,989.71
23/04/2009 ALL IN THE RED £137.97 Lost 9.00 £131.07 £7,120.78
23/04/2009 HAVING A BALL £78.84 Lost 15.00 £74.90 £7,195.68
25/04/2009 LIGHT FROM MARS £331.46 Lost 4.33 £314.89 £7,510.57
26/04/2009 SENESCHAL £110.37 Lost 11.00 £104.85 £7,615.42
28/04/2009 STONE OF SCONE £91.98 Won 13.00 -£1,103.76 £6,511.66
28/04/2009 PRAIRIE STORM £275.94 Lost 5.00 £262.14 £6,773.80
29/04/2009 THIS ONES FOR EDDY £490.56 Lost 3.25 £466.03 £7,239.83
29/04/2009 JEBEL TARA £315.36 Lost 4.50 £299.59 £7,539.42
30/04/2009 SOLENT RIDGE £169.81 Lost 7.50 £161.32 £7,700.74
01/05/2009 MANDALAY KING £315.36 Lost 4.50 £299.59 £8,000.33
02/05/2009 DAZED AND AMAZED £280.01 Lost 5.00 £266.01 £8,266.34
02/05/2009 HIGH CURRAGH £248.89 Lost 5.50 £236.45 £8,502.79
03/05/2009 REDESIGNATION £264.53 Lost 5.50 £251.30 £8,754.09



03/05/2009 MOCHA JAVA £119.03 Lost 11.00 £113.08 £8,867.17
04/05/2009 DUBAI DYNAMO £310.35 Lost 5.00 £294.83 £9,162.00
04/05/2009 DAKIYAH £354.68 Lost 4.50 £336.95 £9,498.95
05/05/2009 GUTO £110.82 Lost 13.00 £105.28 £9,604.23
05/05/2009 TUSCULUM £483.58 Lost 3.75 £459.40 £10,063.63
05/05/2009 RACCOON £177.31 Lost 8.50 £168.44 £10,232.07
06/05/2009 NORTHERN DARE £190.99 Lost 8.50 £181.44 £10,413.51
09/05/2009 JUDGETHEMOMENT £242.98 Won 7.00 -£1,457.88 £8,955.63
11/05/2009 SALOON £265.07 Lost 6.50 £251.82 £9,207.45
12/05/2009 BILLY DANE £104.13 Won 15.00 -£1,457.82 £7,749.63
13/05/2009 STONE OF SCONE £291.57 Lost 6.00 £276.99 £8,026.62
13/05/2009 MEETHAAQ £291.57 Lost 6.00 £276.99 £8,303.61
14/05/2009 MISS GLITTERS £583.15 Lost 3.50 £553.99 £8,857.60
14/05/2009 SERIOUS CHOICE £171.51 Lost 9.50 £162.93 £9,020.53
16/05/2009 GRAND ART £72.89 Lost 21.00 £69.25 £9,089.78
19/05/2009 ANGARIC £194.38 Lost 8.50 £184.66 £9,274.44
19/05/2009 KING OF CONNACHT £224.29 Lost 7.50 £213.08 £9,487.52
19/05/2009 SNOWED UNDER £104.13 Lost 15.00 £98.92 £9,586.44
21/05/2009 CAKE £194.38 Lost 8.50 £184.66 £9,771.10
22/05/2009 KINGS MAIDEN £265.07 Lost 6.50 £251.82 £10,022.92
22/05/2009 HARLEQUINN DANSEUR £242.98 Lost 7.00 £230.83 £10,253.75
22/05/2009 ANNES ROCKET £194.38 Won 8.50 -£1,457.85 £8,795.90
22/05/2009 AGGLESTONE ROCK £91.11 Lost 17.00 £86.55 £8,882.45
22/05/2009 CHALICE WELCOME £145.78 Lost 11.00 £138.49 £9,020.94
22/05/2009 SHEKAN STAR £121.49 Lost 13.00 £115.42 £9,136.36
23/05/2009 WESTWOOD £161.98 Lost 10.00 £153.88 £9,290.24
23/05/2009 AMAZING KING £265.07 Lost 6.50 £251.82 £9,542.06
24/05/2009 STRIKING SPIRIT £161.98 Lost 10.00 £153.88 £9,695.94
25/05/2009 STRAWBERRY MOON £416.54 Lost 4.50 £395.71 £10,091.65
25/05/2009 JOINEDUPWRITING £182.23 Lost 9.00 £173.12 £10,264.77
25/05/2009 AUTUMN HARVEST £182.23 Lost 9.00 £173.12 £10,437.89
26/05/2009 FULL VICTORY £365.32 Lost 5.00 £347.05 £10,784.94
27/05/2009 MR FANTOZZI £301.97 Lost 6.00 £286.87 £11,071.81
28/05/2009 CELTIC LYNN £155.00 Lost 11.00 £147.25 £11,219.06
29/05/2009 RESTLESS GENIUS £196.33 Lost 9.00 £186.51 £11,405.57
30/05/2009 RED MERLIN £319.35 Won 6.00 -£1,596.75 £9,808.82
30/05/2009 PEOPLETON BROOK £145.16 Lost 12.00 £137.90 £9,946.72
30/05/2009 MUJOOD £133.06 Lost 13.00 £126.41 £10,073.13
31/05/2009 WHERE'S SUSIE £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £10,452.36
05/06/2009 SEEKING THE BUCK £354.83 Won 5.50 -£1,596.74 £8,855.62
05/06/2009 PARAGUAY £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £9,192.71
05/06/2009 ALSACE LORRAINE £290.32 Won 6.50 -£1,596.76 £7,595.95
06/06/2009 OCEANA BLUE £319.35 Won 6.00 -£1,596.75 £5,999.20
06/06/2009 SOMETHING £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £6,167.74
08/06/2009 DOUBLY GUEST £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £6,370.00
09/06/2009 SAMPI £133.06 Lost 13.00 £126.41 £6,496.41
09/06/2009 PONTY ROSSA £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £6,686.02
10/06/2009 TANTO FAZ £849.35 Lost 2.88 £806.88 £7,492.90
10/06/2009 BOTHAM £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £7,745.71
10/06/2009 HAARTH SOVEREIGN £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £7,998.52
12/06/2009 LEMON N SUGAR £354.83 Won 5.50 -£1,596.74 £6,401.78
14/06/2009 BLUE JACK £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £6,738.87
15/06/2009 ASSERTING £187.85 Lost 9.50 £178.46 £6,917.33
15/06/2009 PROMISE MAKER £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £7,119.59
16/06/2009 ALL THE NINES £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £7,321.85
16/06/2009 ELIJAH PEPPER £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £7,658.94
18/06/2009 DANCING LYRA £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £7,875.64
18/06/2009 CRYSTALLIZE £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £8,254.87
18/06/2009 DESERT DESTINY £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £8,406.56
19/06/2009 MOONQUAKE £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £8,682.36
19/06/2009 FOCAIL EILE £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £8,985.74
19/06/2009 SUMMER SOUL £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £9,289.12
19/06/2009 LOWTHER £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £9,668.35
19/06/2009 IMPRIMIS TAGULA £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £10,005.44
20/06/2009 TYFOS £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £10,173.98



20/06/2009 JIMMY STYLES £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £10,477.36
20/06/2009 HATTON FLIGHT £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £10,679.62
20/06/2009 NORMAN THE GREAT £319.35 Won 6.00 -£1,596.75 £9,082.87
21/06/2009 FULL SPEED £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £9,285.13
21/06/2009 NOSFERATU £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £9,474.74
21/06/2009 MISS KECK £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £9,664.35
22/06/2009 SHAVANSKY £354.83 Won 5.50 -£1,596.74 £8,067.61
22/06/2009 COSMEA £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £8,284.31
23/06/2009 BERRYMEAD £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £8,486.57
23/06/2009 MIXING £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £8,638.26
25/06/2009 THE OSTEOPATH £159.67 Won 11.00 -£1,596.70 £7,041.56
26/06/2009 MABAIT £456.22 Lost 4.50 £433.41 £7,474.97
26/06/2009 HALSION CHANCER £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £7,750.77
26/06/2009 BUDDY HOLLY £638.71 Lost 3.50 £606.77 £8,357.54
26/06/2009 SWINBROOK £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £8,660.92
26/06/2009 RED CAPE £133.06 Lost 13.00 £126.41 £8,787.33
27/06/2009 ROKER PARK £177.41 Won 10.00 -£1,596.69 £7,190.64
27/06/2009 DECHIPER £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £7,443.45
29/06/2009 SIOUX RISING £212.90 Won 8.50 -£1,596.75 £5,846.70
29/06/2009 ROCKETBALL £266.12 Won 7.00 -£1,596.72 £4,249.98
30/06/2009 LE TOREADOR £319.35 Won 6.00 -£1,596.75 £2,653.23
01/07/2009 MAISON DIEU £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £2,956.61
02/07/2009 SHANGANI £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £3,259.99
03/07/2009 CRIME WRITER £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £3,535.79
03/07/2009 AUSTRALIA DAY £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £3,839.17
03/07/2009 MOUNTAIN PRIDE £114.05 Lost 15.00 £108.35 £3,947.52
03/07/2009 IT'S A DATE £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £4,164.22
03/07/2009 ONLY A GAME £456.22 Lost 4.50 £433.41 £4,597.63
04/07/2009 SUPERCAST £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £4,901.01
04/07/2009 STEVIE GEE £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £5,238.10
04/07/2009 YOU'VE BEEN MOWED £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £5,617.33
05/07/2009 IBROX £245.65 Lost 7.50 £233.37 £5,850.70
06/07/2009 GOLDEN DIXIE £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £6,067.40
06/07/2009 C'MON YOU IRONS £456.22 Won 4.50 -£1,596.77 £4,470.63
06/07/2009 THE CAYTERERS £177.41 Won 10.00 -£1,596.69 £2,873.94
06/07/2009 TRAPHALGAR £114.05 Lost 15.00 £108.35 £2,982.29
07/07/2009 NOVELLEN LAD £114.05 Lost 15.00 £108.35 £3,090.64
07/07/2009 ETON RIFLES £849.35 Lost 2.88 £806.88 £3,897.52
08/07/2009 DARK MOMENT £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £4,234.61
08/07/2009 CODA AGENCY £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £4,510.41
08/07/2009 LUJEANIE £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £4,727.11
09/07/2009 FIRST IN COMMAND £456.22 Lost 4.50 £433.41 £5,160.52
09/07/2009 STARSTRUCK PETER £354.83 Won 5.50 -£1,596.74 £3,563.78
09/07/2009 HONIMIERE £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £3,867.16
10/07/2009 CAPTAIN BRILLIANCE £532.25 Lost 4.00 £505.64 £4,372.80
10/07/2009 CAPE ROCK £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £4,524.49
10/07/2009 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER £479.51 Lost 4.33 £455.53 £4,980.02
10/07/2009 MERRYMADCAP £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £5,148.56
10/07/2009 LOVE IN THE PARK £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £5,401.37
10/07/2009 APRIL FOOL £88.70 Lost 19.00 £84.27 £5,485.64
10/07/2009 OCEAN TRANSIT £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £5,637.33
10/07/2009 BARONS SPY £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £5,854.03
11/07/2009 RIGGINS £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £6,129.83
11/07/2009 ZOWINGTON £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £6,346.53
15/07/2009 LATIN SCHOLAR £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £6,536.14
15/07/2009 CHIEF RED CLOUD £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £6,873.23
15/07/2009 SEA LAND £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £7,062.84
17/07/2009 ROKER PARK £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £7,315.65
18/07/2009 CYBORG £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £7,694.88
18/07/2009 BINIOU £399.19 Won 5.00 -£1,596.76 £6,098.12
18/07/2009 MATTAMIA £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £6,435.21
22/07/2009 RUSSIAN ROCKET £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £6,814.44
23/07/2009 HE'S A HUMBUG £133.06 Lost 13.00 £126.41 £6,940.85
23/07/2009 SAKHEE'S PEARL £245.65 Lost 7.50 £233.37 £7,174.22
23/07/2009 SAM'S CROSS £99.79 Lost 17.00 £94.80 £7,269.02



25/07/2009 SPOUK £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £7,458.63
25/07/2009 ROARING FORTE £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £7,795.72
25/07/2009 COBO BAY £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £8,071.52
25/07/2009 SIR IKE £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £8,324.33
26/07/2009 MASTER NIMBUS £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £8,661.42
26/07/2009 C'MON YOU IRONS £456.22 Lost 4.50 £433.41 £9,094.83
27/07/2009 THREE STRINGS £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £9,398.21
27/07/2009 GUGA £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £9,566.75
27/07/2009 KEEP DANCING £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £9,870.13
28/07/2009 ROYAL DESTINATION £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £10,059.74
28/07/2009 CELTIC CHANGE £228.11 Won 8.00 -£1,596.77 £8,462.97
28/07/2009 DANEHILLSUNDANCE £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £8,766.35
28/07/2009 COOL STRIKE £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £9,019.16
29/07/2009 WHASTON £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £9,294.96
30/07/2009 TOSHI £638.71 Lost 3.50 £606.77 £9,901.73
30/07/2009 BLUE TOMATO £145.16 Lost 12.00 £137.90 £10,039.63
31/07/2009 FLYING VALENTINO £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £10,256.33
01/08/2009 BROOMIELAW £228.11 Won 8.00 -£1,596.77 £8,659.56
03/08/2009 SOLEMN £456.22 Won 4.50 -£1,596.77 £7,062.79
04/08/2009 MANDALAY KING £456.22 Lost 4.50 £433.41 £7,496.20
04/08/2009 BEDLOE'S ISLAND £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £7,799.58
05/08/2009 UMVERTI £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £7,968.12
05/08/2009 BRAVELY £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £8,170.38
05/08/2009 MANY WELCOMES £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £8,507.47
05/08/2009 SOVEREIGNTY £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £8,844.56
07/08/2009 THE NIFTY FOX £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £9,147.94
08/08/2009 PSEUDONYM £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £9,337.55
08/08/2009 MOUNTAIN CAT £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £9,640.93
08/08/2009 MUSAALEM £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £9,830.54
08/08/2009 BIG NOISE £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £10,020.15
08/08/2009 LOOKS THE BUSINESS £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £10,236.85
08/08/2009 HITCHES DUBAI £456.22 Lost 4.50 £433.41 £10,670.26
08/08/2009 BOTHAM £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £10,923.07
10/08/2009 OLYNARD £354.83 Won 5.50 -£1,596.74 £9,326.33
11/08/2009 REGAL ROYALE £63.87 Lost 26.00 £60.68 £9,387.01
12/08/2009 EFISTORM £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £9,639.82
14/08/2009 RIGHT STUFF £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £9,915.62
15/08/2009 CWM RHONDDA £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £10,191.42
15/08/2009 MASLAK £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £10,343.11
16/08/2009 SOUTER POINT £456.22 Lost 4.50 £433.41 £10,776.52
16/08/2009 LADY FLORENCE £145.16 Lost 12.00 £137.90 £10,914.42
16/08/2009 KING OF SWORDS £228.11 Won 8.00 -£1,596.77 £9,317.65
18/08/2009 ROSY DAWN £114.05 Lost 15.00 £108.35 £9,426.00
18/08/2009 MULTAHAB £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £9,678.81
19/08/2009 REALT NA MARA £133.06 Won 13.00 -£1,596.72 £8,082.09
19/08/2009 MEDIEVAL MAIDEN £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £8,419.18
21/08/2009 SOLEMN £479.51 Lost 4.33 £455.53 £8,874.71
21/08/2009 GOLD EXPRESS £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £9,076.97
21/08/2009 AAIM TO PROSPER £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £9,228.66
22/08/2009 BLUE JACK £266.12 Won 7.00 -£1,596.72 £7,631.94
22/08/2009 FIN VIN DE LEU £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £7,969.03
22/08/2009 DINGAAN £479.51 Lost 4.33 £455.53 £8,424.56
23/08/2009 SOCIAL RHYTHM £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £8,614.17
24/08/2009 THEY ALL LAUGHED £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £8,951.26
26/08/2009 ISHIADANCER £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £9,102.95
27/08/2009 TAGULA NIGHT £319.35 Won 6.00 -£1,596.75 £7,506.20
27/08/2009 APPELOUSE £99.79 Lost 17.00 £94.80 £7,601.00
27/08/2009 GOLDEN FUTURE £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £7,876.80
28/08/2009 VIOLENT VELOCITY £532.25 Lost 4.00 £505.64 £8,382.44
28/08/2009 SARAH'S ART £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £8,599.14
28/08/2009 JUST SAM £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £8,851.95
28/08/2009 WISEMAN'S DIAMOND £580.64 Lost 3.75 £551.61 £9,403.56
29/08/2009 DIG DEEP £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £9,620.26
29/08/2009 MARNING STAR £159.67 Lost 11.00 £151.69 £9,771.95
29/08/2009 DR WINTRINGHAM £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £10,151.18



31/08/2009 DANCE CLUB £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £10,454.56
31/08/2009 WANNABE KING £266.12 Won 7.00 -£1,596.72 £8,857.84
31/08/2009 STAND IN FLAMES £63.87 Lost 26.00 £60.68 £8,918.52
31/08/2009 IMPERIAL SWORD £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £9,135.22
31/08/2009 KING OF SWORDS £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £9,351.92
31/08/2009 LOVE IN THE PARK £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £9,541.53
01/09/2009 WING PLAY £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £9,844.91
01/09/2009 KNIGHT'S VICTORY £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £10,120.71
01/09/2009 LEYTE GULF £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £10,424.09
03/09/2009 HALLINGDAL £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £10,676.90
03/09/2009 LAKEMAN £88.70 Lost 19.00 £84.27 £10,761.17
05/09/2009 TINAAR £399.19 Won 5.00 -£1,596.76 £9,164.41
05/09/2009 SWEET HOLLOW £399.19 Lost 5.00 £379.23 £9,543.64
07/09/2009 MICK'S DANCER £709.67 Lost 3.25 £674.19 £10,217.83
08/09/2009 PEGASUS AGAIN £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £10,521.21
10/09/2009 DIDDUMS £532.25 Lost 4.00 £505.64 £11,026.85
12/09/2009 GOLDEN DESERT £399.19 Won 5.00 -£1,596.76 £9,430.09
12/09/2009 MARKAB £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £9,646.79
12/09/2009 PAVERSHOOZ £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £9,863.49
12/09/2009 LOOKS THE BUSINESS £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £10,053.10
12/09/2009 PHA MAI BLUE £199.59 Lost 9.00 £189.61 £10,242.71
13/09/2009 KAOLAK £354.83 Won 5.50 -£1,596.74 £8,645.97
13/09/2009 ACT OF KALANISI £319.35 Lost 6.00 £303.38 £8,949.35
13/09/2009 SOME SUNNY DAY £266.12 Won 7.00 -£1,596.72 £7,352.63
14/09/2009 WHO'S SHIRL £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £7,628.43
14/09/2009 DARCY'S PRIDE £133.06 Lost 13.00 £126.41 £7,754.84
16/09/2009 AFRICAN CHEETAH £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £8,007.65
16/09/2009 KARGAN £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £8,283.45
17/09/2009 MARVO £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £8,451.99
17/09/2009 BRUSHING £145.16 Lost 12.00 £137.90 £8,589.89
17/09/2009 KHELEY £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £8,758.43
19/09/2009 BRUNELLESCHI £212.90 Lost 8.50 £202.26 £8,960.69
19/09/2009 EMBSAY CRAG £187.85 Lost 9.50 £178.46 £9,139.15
19/09/2009 ZOMERLUST £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £9,355.85
19/09/2009 MAYOMAN £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £9,692.94
19/09/2009 ARJEMIS £266.12 Lost 7.00 £252.81 £9,945.75
19/09/2009 STANSTILL £532.25 Lost 4.00 £505.64 £10,451.39
26/09/2009 MITH HILL £177.41 Lost 10.00 £168.54 £10,619.93
26/09/2009 HITS ONLY CASH £114.05 Lost 15.00 £108.35 £10,728.28
28/09/2009 YAB ADEE £290.32 Lost 6.50 £275.80 £11,004.08
28/09/2009 CHOREOGRAPHY £354.83 Lost 5.50 £337.09 £11,341.17
29/09/2009 GUTO £133.06 Lost 13.00 £126.41 £11,467.58
29/09/2009 UGENIUS £228.11 Lost 8.00 £216.70 £11,684.28
30/09/2009 MAVERIN £204.47 Lost 9.00 £194.25 £11,878.53
01/10/2009 HALF A CROWN £277.16 Lost 7.00 £263.30 £12,141.83
02/10/2009 DAZZLING BEGUM £188.87 Lost 10.00 £179.43 £12,321.26
03/10/2009 POTENTIALE £344.99 Lost 6.00 £327.74 £12,649.00
03/10/2009 COLLATERAL DAMAGE £229.99 Won 8.50 -£1,724.93 £10,924.07
03/10/2009 INTENSE £313.63 Lost 6.50 £297.95 £11,222.02
03/10/2009 LEADENHALL LASS £202.93 Lost 9.50 £192.78 £11,414.80
03/10/2009 BOLLIN DOLLY £265.38 Lost 7.50 £252.11 £11,666.91
05/10/2009 KING OF THE MOORS £221.35 Lost 9.00 £210.28 £11,877.19
05/10/2009 LORDSHIP £80.49 Lost 23.00 £76.47 £11,953.66
06/10/2009 RECALCITRANT £354.17 Lost 6.00 £336.46 £12,290.12
06/10/2009 SAGUNT £221.35 Lost 9.00 £210.28 £12,500.40
07/10/2009 SIMPLE RHYTHM £126.49 Won 15.00 -£1,770.86 £10,729.54
07/10/2009 CASTANO £393.52 Lost 5.50 £373.84 £11,103.38
08/10/2009 FLORA TREVELYAN £590.28 Lost 4.00 £560.77 £11,664.15
08/10/2009 MCCONNELL £221.35 Lost 9.00 £210.28 £11,874.43
08/10/2009 KING'S COLOUR £643.94 Lost 3.75 £611.74 £12,486.17
09/10/2009 RASAMAN £126.49 Lost 15.00 £120.17 £12,606.34
09/10/2009 GO GO GREEN £354.17 Lost 6.00 £336.46 £12,942.80
09/10/2009 ROWAN TIGER £643.94 Won 3.75 -£1,770.84 £11,171.96
10/10/2009 HARRISON GEORGE £226.49 Lost 9.00 £215.17 £11,387.13
10/10/2009 KALDOUN KINGDOM £301.99 Won 7.00 -£1,811.94 £9,575.19



10/10/2009 EVEN BOLDER £90.59 Won 21.00 -£1,811.80 £7,763.39
11/10/2009 HAWRIDGE STAR £452.99 Lost 5.00 £430.34 £8,193.73
12/10/2009 PELHAM CRESCENT £150.99 Lost 13.00 £143.44 £8,337.17
12/10/2009 HERITAGE COAST £452.99 Lost 5.00 £430.34 £8,767.51
12/10/2009 KIMBERLEY DOWNS £226.49 Lost 9.00 £215.17 £8,982.68
13/10/2009 MILTON OF CAMPSIE £517.71 Lost 4.50 £491.82 £9,474.50
13/10/2009 REVUE PRINCESS £113.24 Lost 17.00 £107.58 £9,582.08
13/10/2009 JUST SAM £181.19 Lost 11.00 £172.13 £9,754.21
13/10/2009 MUFTARRES £362.39 Lost 6.00 £344.27 £10,098.48
13/10/2009 FOLLOW THE FLAG £226.49 Lost 9.00 £215.17 £10,313.65
13/10/2009 ASTRONOMICAL £201.33 Lost 10.00 £191.26 £10,504.91
14/10/2009 YOU'VE BEEN MOWED £129.42 Lost 15.00 £122.95 £10,627.86
15/10/2009 BLUE NOODLES £402.66 Lost 5.50 £382.53 £11,010.39
16/10/2009 BOHO CHIC £129.42 Lost 15.00 £122.95 £11,133.34
17/10/2009 MONDOVI £150.99 Lost 13.00 £143.44 £11,276.78
17/10/2009 CAPUCCI £452.99 Lost 5.00 £430.34 £11,707.12
19/10/2009 CADEAUX FAX £517.71 Lost 4.50 £491.82 £12,198.94
21/10/2009 FOXHAVEN £402.66 Lost 5.50 £382.53 £12,581.47
21/10/2009 EUSTON SQUARE £201.33 Lost 10.00 £191.26 £12,772.73
24/10/2009 RULESN'REGULATIONS £181.19 Lost 11.00 £172.13 £12,944.86
24/10/2009 RAINBOW PEAK £603.99 Won 4.00 -£1,811.97 £11,132.89
24/10/2009 JAWAAB £226.49 Lost 9.00 £215.17 £11,348.06
24/10/2009 AHMEDY £329.45 Lost 6.50 £312.98 £11,661.04
26/10/2009 MABAIT £544.22 Won 4.33 -£1,812.25 £9,848.79
28/10/2009 BUSINESS CLASS £278.81 Lost 7.50 £264.87 £10,113.66
30/10/2009 FINNEY HILL £201.36 Lost 10.00 £191.29 £10,304.95
30/10/2009 DULCIE £278.81 Lost 7.50 £264.87 £10,569.82
30/10/2009 ALQAAHIR £517.79 Won 4.50 -£1,812.27 £8,757.55
30/10/2009 BAHAMIAN LAD £181.22 Lost 11.00 £172.16 £8,929.71
31/10/2009 LIBERTY TRAIL £151.02 Lost 13.00 £143.47 £9,073.18
01/11/2009 CRIMEA £329.50 Lost 6.50 £313.03 £9,386.21
01/11/2009 FANTASY EXPLORER £258.89 Lost 8.00 £245.95 £9,632.16
01/11/2009 GO GO GREEN £453.07 Lost 5.00 £430.42 £10,062.58
03/11/2009 ROCK ASCOT £181.22 Lost 11.00 £172.16 £10,234.74
03/11/2009 SERVOCA £329.50 Lost 6.50 £313.03 £10,547.77
04/11/2009 MISTER NEW YORK £278.81 Lost 7.50 £264.87 £10,812.64
04/11/2009 MISTER JINGLES £517.79 Lost 4.50 £491.90 £11,304.54
06/11/2009 FEELIN FOXY £201.36 Lost 10.00 £191.29 £11,495.83
06/11/2009 ROSIE SAYS NO £181.22 Lost 11.00 £172.16 £11,667.99
07/11/2009 BAILA ME £181.22 Lost 11.00 £172.16 £11,840.15
11/11/2009 TOURIST £362.45 Lost 6.00 £344.33 £12,184.48
14/11/2009 TAURUS TWINS £201.36 Lost 10.00 £191.29 £12,375.77
14/11/2009 THUNDERSTRUCK £604.09 Won 4.00 -£1,812.27 £10,563.50
21/11/2009 MALAPROPISM £151.02 Lost 13.00 £143.47 £10,706.97
21/11/2009 HEREFORD BOY £402.72 Lost 5.50 £382.58 £11,089.55
21/11/2009 DARK CAMELLIA £129.44 Lost 15.00 £122.97 £11,212.52
25/11/2009 THUNDERSTRUCK £517.79 Lost 4.50 £491.90 £11,704.42
27/11/2009 SPINNING £604.09 Won 4.00 -£1,812.27 £9,892.15
28/11/2009 CHOOKIE HAMILTON £278.81 Lost 7.50 £264.87 £10,157.02
28/11/2009 STAND GUARD £329.50 Lost 6.50 £313.03 £10,470.05
28/11/2009 SPEAK THE TRUTH £258.89 Lost 8.00 £245.95 £10,716.00
01/12/2009 ASK JENNY £604.09 Won 4.00 -£1,812.27 £8,903.73
04/12/2009 FANTASY FIGHTER £201.36 Lost 10.00 £191.29 £9,095.02
05/12/2009 ONEMOREANDSTAY £226.53 Lost 9.00 £215.20 £9,310.22
05/12/2009 PURELY BY CHANCE £278.81 Lost 7.50 £264.87 £9,575.09
07/12/2009 PENZENA £724.91 Lost 3.50 £688.66 £10,263.75
09/12/2009 PRINCE CHARLEMAGNE £517.79 Lost 4.50 £491.90 £10,755.65
09/12/2009 ASK JENNY £181.22 Lost 11.00 £172.16 £10,927.81
12/12/2009 GREEK THEATRE £164.75 Lost 12.00 £156.51 £11,084.32
12/12/2009 SIR GEORGE £604.09 Lost 4.00 £573.89 £11,658.21
13/12/2009 LETHAL £517.79 Lost 4.50 £491.90 £12,150.11
13/12/2009 SEEK THE FAIR LAND £1,313.24 Won 2.38 -£1,812.27 £10,337.84
17/12/2009 KING RED £906.14 Won 3.00 -£1,812.28 £8,525.56
17/12/2009 BOUND BY HONOUR £517.79 Lost 4.50 £491.90 £9,017.46
19/12/2009 WELCOME APPROACH £302.04 Won 7.00 -£1,812.24 £7,205.22



19/12/2009 BRETT VALE £362.45 Lost 6.00 £344.33 £7,549.55
21/12/2009 HEREFORD BOY £201.36 Lost 10.00 £191.29 £7,740.84
21/12/2009 SIMLA SUNSET £241.63 Lost 8.50 £229.55 £7,970.39
26/12/2009 PLUSH £517.79 Lost 4.50 £491.90 £8,462.29
26/12/2009 CONFIDENTIALITY £302.04 Lost 7.00 £286.94 £8,749.23
27/12/2009 DREAM IN BLUE £258.89 Lost 8.00 £245.95 £8,995.18
28/12/2009 CLIMATE £90.61 Lost 21.00 £86.08 £9,081.26
28/12/2009 JUST JIMMY £362.45 Won 6.00 -£1,812.25 £7,269.01
31/12/2009 VALENTINO SWING £151.02 Lost 13.00 £143.47 £7,412.48


